REED RECORD

Date Received: Reed #:
Date Profiled: Date Formed: Pegt:
Cane Description:

Dial Indicator Readings:

Initial
Thickness 2nd Reading 3rd Reading

A v A v 4 v

8/8

7/8

6/8

5/8

4/8

3/8

2/8

1/8

1/16

4th Reading 5th Reading 6th Reading

A \ A \ A v

8/8

7/8

6/8

5/8

4/8

3/8

2/8

1/8

1/16

Played in description:




